28-03-2025 15:54

Rank Bib__ First name Family name Time Flat Distance Km Red.
1. 3 Golddigger 2:47.7 1:18.4
2. 4 Keygo Wood 2:480  1%lengths 1:18.5
3. 7 What About Erni 2:50.8 Distanced 1:19.1 i
4. 8 LunaVang 2:51.5  3l:lengths 1:19.4
5. 5 Edz g 2:57.3 Distanced 1:22.9
6. 6 lIsolaLC ] 3:01.3 Distanced 1:24.0 f.
2 Lynet Mcqueen (G3) Disk
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3 1 Inspector's Cho 4:037  Distanced  1:17.6
4. 3 Imperial De Reu g 4:048  6lengths  1:18.0 ey
5. 7 Chablis 4:069  10lengths  1:17.2 FAST TRACK
6. 2 Fabrizio 4:06.9 el 1:18.7
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Time Flat Distance Km Red.
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Time Flat Distance Km Red.

2:01.7
2:02.5
2:02.5
2:02.7
2:03.2
2:03.8
2:04.2
2:09.1
2:09.5

1:14.2
1:14.7
1:14.8
1:14.9
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Rank Bib__ First name Time Flat Distance Km Red.
1 2 Karlo Molar 2:43.1 1:16.2
2 7 Thinker Monkey 2:45.3 Distanced 1:15.9
3. 5 Ki West 2:46.2 5 lengths 1:17.0
4. 3 Keep Z Hyrdehejg 2:46.7 2 lengths 1:17.9
5. 6 Forest Jet 2:47.3 3% lengths 1:16.8
6. 4 P 2:50.3 Distanced 1:19.6
1 Omia Boszorg Udgaet

Danish Horse Racing
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Rank Bib__First name Time Flat Distance Km Red.
1 4 Harboe 2:421 1:15.1
- & 1 Hokita 2:42.2 % length 1:15.8
3. 3 High Five 2:42.6 2 lengths 1:15.3
4. 2 Elmar Shadow 2:43.2 3 lengths 1:16.3
5. 8 Golden Stone 2:434  1%lengths 1:15.7
6. 6 Happyrun Cloc 2:43.6 % length 1:15.7
7. 7 Eva's Yankee 2:43.6 %2 length 1:15.8
8. 5 Ivory 2:45.6 10 lengths 1:16.7
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Follow Me Now
Angelfromheaven
Catja Mosebo
Pomerans Dag
EmilVP

Garland Scott
Ellie’s Coktail

Dia Snapshot
Will Power

White Light Ant

Time Flat Distance Km Red.

2:49.5
2:49.6
2:50.1
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10 lengths
% length
2% lengths
2% lengths
Head

1% lengths

1 length
Short Head

1:18.5
1:18.6
1:19.5
1:16.9
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Rank

1

2.
3.
4.
5.

Bib__First name Fami
3 A Modo Mio Bi
5 Santadi
1 Desert Fox g
4 Black Magic
2 Zolo Sensation g

Time Flat Distance Km Red.

2:52.4
2:52.4
2:54.5
2:54.9
2:59.2

Head

10 lengths
1% lengths
Distanced

1:19.8
1:18.4
1:21.6
1:20.2
1:23.0




